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15-1027 REMODEL 0 11/25/2015

15-0931 REMODEL 0 10/29/2015

HX Base Yr

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 50
Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 50
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 2 100

Frame 05 STEEL 100
Common Wall 66 100
Story Height 14 100
RMS 6 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Quality 05 05

5100 04 1,250 119.8638 106.68 133,350 2008 2008 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 OFFC CONDO  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1250

BAS 1,250 100 1,250 109,347

1,250 1,250 109,347
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1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 12.00 12.00 24
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HX Base Yr

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 50
Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 50
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 3 100

Frame 05 STEEL 100
Common Wall 30 100
Story Height 14 100
RMS 6 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Quality 05 05

5100 04 1,000 135.6957 120.77 120,770 2008 2008 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

2 OFFC CONDO  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1000

BAS 1,000 100 1,000 99,031

1,000 1,000 99,031
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